
558-005-01

CUSTOM-MADE

other sizes are available 
upon request 

DIGITAL THREAD DEPTH 
GAUGE

SERIES 558

GAUGE

202

Supplied with GO and NO-GO gages together

Check GO and NO-GO while measuring the

depth of thread

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

Button: mm/in, SET, preset(P+,P-)

Automatic power off

GO NO-GO

0.5xP L

the depth measurementstarts 

at 1/2 thread pitch(P)

check GO and NO-GO while measuring depthof thread

GO NO-GO

558-003-01

558-004-01

558-005-01

558-006-01

558-008-01

558-010-01

558-012-01

558-014-01

M3x0.5-6H

M4x0.7-6H

M5x0.8-6H

M6x1-6H

M8x1.25-6H

M10x1.5-6H

M12x1.75-6H

M14x2-6H

4-33mm

4-33mm

4-33mm

4-33mm

5-55mm

5-55mm

5-55mm

5-55mm

Code Size Depth range (L)

LR44

LR44

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

±0.03mm

Accuracy
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